FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

858-201-4660 info@brooske.com www.brooske.com

BROOSKE To Serve Growing Craft Beer Market in San Diego and USA

By Austin Helton February 11, 2014

San Diego, CA – Let's face it, everything tastes better straight from the source. The team at brooske.com knows that whether its beer from a brewery, wine from a winery, or cold brew coffee from a local shop...FRESH IS BEST. This is why BROOSKE is taking their offering to market with their new automated e-commerce website that is going to target the growing craft beer market in San Diego and Southern California. Offering custom printed growlers as fresh as the beer they contain, <u>brooske.com</u> is the newest direct source for custom screenprinted growlers for small and large breweries alike.

BROOSKE was born from the love of honest dealings and fresh craft beer. BROOSKE is the joint venture of former college roommates and good friends Adam Peltier and Austin Helton. They have made it their mission to provide superior quality screenprinting and ultimate craftsmanship delivered through each and every growler they sell.

From the *brooske.com* website: We believe in honor and

integrity. We believe in hard work and discipline. We enjoy good beer. We would love to do business with you.

About BROOSKE.com

brooske.com is wholly owned and operated by Hill & Hide Trading Co. LLC, a California partnership between the two partners Adam and Austin. brooske.com is a new fully automated website that offers complete screen printing services as well as a direct source for growler and bottle glass supply. For more information, please visit http://www.brooske.com/

Contact

To learn more about BROOSKE, please contact

Austin Helton, Hill & Hide Trading Co LLC 11956 Bernardo Plaza Dr. #512, San Diego, CA 92128 Office: (858) 201-4660 austin@brooske.com